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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 UC Union College 3 1 4 1 1 3 2 5 2

2 MMC Mount Marty College 2 2 1 1 3 3 = 4

3 UPIKE University of Pikeville 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 3

4 UCI University of California, Irvi 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 = 4

5 GWC Golden West College 1 1 1 1 = 8

5 CU Campbellsville University 1 1 1 1 = 8

7 UOC University of the Cumberlands 2 3 5 1 1 2 4 6 1

8 KCU Kentucky Christian University 1 1 2 1 1 2 7

9 USD University of South Dakota 1 1 1 1 = 8

9 SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1 1 1 1 = 8

9 HC Hocking College 1 1 1 1 = 8

9 BMC Blue Mountain College 1 1 1 1 = 8

13 CLCC Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle 2 2 1 1 3 3 = 4

14 LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1 1 1 1 = 8

Total: 8 8 8 24 3 3 3 9 11 11 11 33
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Women Fri 8 Feb GOLD COOLEY Mckenna MMC Mount Marty College

SILVER MOROZKO Eva UCI University of California, Irvi

BRONZE JONES Elizabeth UPIKE University of Pikeville

Compound Men Fri 8 Feb GOLD SAPP Carson MMC Mount Marty College

SILVER BOILS Jase UOC University of the Cumberlands

BRONZE ISENHOFF Josh UOC University of the Cumberlands

Bowhunter Men Fri 8 Feb GOLD SMITH Dakota UC Union College

SILVER BOND Eli SIC Southeastern Illinois College

BRONZE ADAMS Aaron UOC University of the Cumberlands

Bowhunter Women Fri 8 Feb GOLD GOLDEN Haley UC Union College

SILVER CARR Courtnie UOC University of the Cumberlands

BRONZE PURTEE Sarah KCU Kentucky Christian University

Basic Bow Men Fri 8 Feb GOLD BLACKBURN Andrew UPIKE University of Pikeville

SILVER LUBURGH Cole HC Hocking College

BRONZE MCNEESE Marc CLCC Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle

Basic Bow Women Fri 8 Feb GOLD WOOSLEY Rachel CU Campbellsville University

SILVER BERARDI Debby KCU Kentucky Christian University

BRONZE POOLE Kryslynne CLCC Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle

Recurve Mixed Team Fri 8 Feb GOLD MOROZKO Eva

NITTA Kent

UCI University of California, Irvi

SILVER CLEMENTS Aj

JONES Elizabeth

UPIKE University of Pikeville

BRONZE CANOS Drew

HARNER Olivia

LWC Lindsey Wilson College

Compound Mixed Team Fri 8 Feb GOLD NOTEBAERT Brianna

SAPP Carson

MMC Mount Marty College

SILVER MOORE Jamilee

ROY Lucas

UC Union College

BRONZE BOILS Jase

CURRIE Tara

UOC University of the Cumberlands
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Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Bowhunter Mixed Team Fri 8 Feb GOLD GOLDEN Haley

SMITH Dakota

UC Union College

SILVER ADAMS Aaron

CARR Courtnie

UOC University of the Cumberlands

Basic Bow Mixed Team Fri 8 Feb GOLD BLACKBURN Andrew

ROWE Brianna

UPIKE University of Pikeville

SILVER BAKER Cody

PLATT Alexis

BMC Blue Mountain College

BRONZE POOLE Kryslynne

SMITH Austin

CLCC Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle

Recurve Men Sat 9 Feb GOLD ZUMBO Matthew GWC Golden West College

SILVER WEISSINGER Robby USD University of South Dakota

BRONZE NITTA Kent UCI University of California, Irvi

Compound Women Sat 9 Feb GOLD MOORE Jamilee UC Union College

SILVER HICKS Jodi UC Union College

BRONZE MILLER Brooke UOC University of the Cumberlands
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Men Women Total
Competitors

 Officials Total

BMC Blue Mountain College 10 10 20 0 20
BU Bethel University 6 1 7 0 7
CLCC Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle 2 1 3 0 3
CU Campbellsville University 1 11 12 0 12
DC Dine College 9 4 13 0 13
EKU Eastern Kentucky University 1 2 3 0 3
GC Georgetown College 6 3 9 0 9
GWC Golden West College 1 0 1 0 1
HC Hocking College 11 3 14 0 14
ISU Iowa State University 2 0 2 0 2
KCU Kentucky Christian University 6 7 13 0 13
LWC Lindsey Wilson College 10 10 20 0 20
MC Mississippi College 4 10 14 0 14
MCC Madisonville Community College 1 1 2 0 2
MMC Mount Marty College 3 9 12 0 12
MSU Mississippi State University 7 3 10 0 10
MU Midway University 1 12 13 0 13
MUR Murray State University 1 0 1 0 1
NECC Northeast Community College 0 1 1 0 1
NTU Navajo Technical University 3 5 8 0 8
SDS South Dakota State University 1 0 1 0 1
SIC Southeastern Illinois College 12 3 15 0 15
UC Union College 6 8 14 0 14
UCI University of California, Irvi 8 5 13 0 13
UOC University of the Cumberlands 10 11 21 0 21
UPIKE University of Pikeville 12 13 25 0 25
USD University of South Dakota 3 0 3 0 3
WCU William Carey University 7 6 13 0 13
WVC Wabash Valley College 4 2 6 0 6

Total: 29 148 141 289 0 289
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams

Recurve Men 16 7 0
Recurve Women 17 9 0
Compound Men 39 18 0
Compound Women 30 10 0
Bowhunter Men 62 22 0
Bowhunter Women 65 22 0
Basic Bow Men 30 13 0
Basic Bow Women 29 13 0
Recurve Mixed Team 0 3 3
Compound Mixed Team 0 3 3
Bowhunter Mixed Team 0 2 2
Basic Bow Mixed Team 0 3 3
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

BMC BLUE MOUNTAIN COLLEGE ARLEDGE Denee 12 Feb 2001   11A  Basic Bow Women
BAKER Cody 07 May 1997   20A  Basic Bow Men
DAVIS Jessie 21 May 1999   10A  Basic Bow Women
DOZIER Justin 31 Aug 1995   5A  Bowhunter Men
FORD Katelyn 03 Jan 2000   9A  Basic Bow Women
GEORGE Brittany 15 Jun 2000   10C  Basic Bow Women
GOODIN Hunter 29 Aug 1996   5C  Bowhunter Men
GREGORY Becca 16 Nov 1998   2A  Bowhunter Women
HALL Carson 19 Apr 1999   19A  Basic Bow Men
HUFFMAN Tanner 30 Sep 1998   13A  Basic Bow Men
JONES Landon 21 Dec 1996   7B  Compound Men
KING Jon 28 Dec 1991   6A  Bowhunter Men
PARHAM Ashlee 29 Oct 1998   2C  Bowhunter Women
PARIS Trey 17 Jul 1998   6C  Bowhunter Men
PEARCE Kelsey 01 Jun 1999   4A  Bowhunter Women
PLATT Alexis 22 Sep 1998   17D  Basic Bow Women
REED Nathan 14 Sep 1994   12C  Basic Bow Men
RILES Liane 01 Jul 1999   3A  Bowhunter Women
SCRIBNER Lane 13 Jul 1998   5B  Bowhunter Men
WRIGHT Katie 14 Sep 1998   3C  Bowhunter Women

BU BETHEL UNIVERSITY DILWORTH Edwin 10 Oct 1997   20C  Bowhunter Men
HARRISON Logan 23 Oct 1997   18C  Bowhunter Men
HYMAN Alex 18 Sep 1989   25B  Compound Men
MARTIN Benjamin 23 Jul 1997   19C  Bowhunter Men
SCRADER Courtney 22 Sep 1999   9C  Bowhunter Women
SMITH Alex    22B  Bowhunter Men
WOODS Lane 11 Jul 1997   17C  Bowhunter Men

CLCC COPIAH-LINCOLN COMMUNITY COLLE MCNEESE Marc 14 Feb 1999   19C  Basic Bow Men
POOLE Kryslynne 10 Aug 1999   18D  Basic Bow Women
SMITH Austin 25 Oct 1999   20C  Basic Bow Men

CU CAMPBELLSVILLE UNIVERSITY CAMPBELL Conner 11 Sep 1997   21C  Bowhunter Men
DENISE ARNETT Haley 15 Nov 1998   1C  Basic Bow Women
DUNCAN Kristyn 13 May 1997   9A  Bowhunter Women
EMBERTON Ariel 10 Apr 1998   7A  Bowhunter Women
FRYE Savannah 12 Dec 1999   8B  Bowhunter Women
MELGOZA Marianna 12 Nov 1998   4A  Bowhunter Women
NI Nina 16 Aug 1999   18A  Basic Bow Women
SMITH Madeline 02 Jun 2000   5A  Bowhunter Women
SMOTHERS Briana 04 Apr 2000   6A  Bowhunter Women
SPURGEON Kyersten 22 Dec 1998   1A  Basic Bow Women
TUGGLE Breanna 06 Oct 1999   8A  Bowhunter Women
WOOSLEY Rachel 15 Sep 2000   17A  Basic Bow Women

DC DINE COLLEGE ASHLEY Jeremy 08 Oct 1990   5C  Compound Men
BEGAY Jamie    1C  Recurve Women
BLACKGOAT Mycal    3B  Recurve Men
DAVIS Terrell    3A  Recurve Men
HOSTEEN Thorne    6C  Compound Men
LORENZO-MARTINEZ Chad 01 Oct 1997   3C  Recurve Men
MITCHELL Casey    5A  Compound Men
NEZ Alexander 24 Sep 1998   4A  Recurve Men
TSO Andrew    4C  Recurve Men
TSOSIE Aaron 18 Apr 1980   6A  Compound Men
TSOSIE Cameryn 12 Jan 1999   1A  Recurve Women
VECENTI Denise 28 Nov 1993   2C  Recurve Women
WILLIE Lorencita 09 Apr 1985   2A  Recurve Women
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NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

EKU EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY KLAAS Caitlyn 01 May 1998   8D  Bowhunter Women
RIDGE Rebecca 13 Mar 1998   1B  Basic Bow Women
SMITH Joshua 08 Nov 2000   27D  Compound Men

GC GEORGETOWN COLLEGE BAKER Channing 19 Oct 1999   9B  Bowhunter Women
BLANKENSHIP Nicholas 01 May 2000   13C  Basic Bow Men
COMBS Gabrielle 27 Aug 1998   7C  Bowhunter Women
DOWNS Justin 12 May 1996   20A  Bowhunter Men
DUMMER Tyler 29 Mar 1998   18A  Bowhunter Men
EVANS Tyler 27 Aug 2000   21A  Bowhunter Men
MARION Chelsea 10 Aug 2001   8C  Bowhunter Women
ROBERTS Jacob 23 Jun 1999   17A  Bowhunter Men
THORNSBERRY Noah 06 Mar 1999   19A  Bowhunter Men

GWC GOLDEN WEST COLLEGE ZUMBO Matthew 16 Apr 1994   4B  Recurve Men

HC HOCKING COLLEGE BREIDENBACH Dylan 10 Jan 1999   10B  Bowhunter Men
COLLINS Hunter 19 Sep 1999   14D  Basic Bow Men
DORMIRE Christina 16 Jan 1998   10B  Bowhunter Women
GRIMM Wyatt 26 Oct 1999   15C  Basic Bow Men
ISHMAEL Jacob 04 Jan 2000   17C  Bowhunter Men
KUCERA Logan 17 Jul 2000   21C  Bowhunter Men
LINGER Halle 12 Jan 2000   13D  Compound Women
LUBURGH Cole 09 Nov 1998   20D  Basic Bow Men
MATTHEWS Rebekah 15 Sep 1995   11D  Compound Women
NEWELL Lee 25 Nov 1998   19C  Bowhunter Men
PARKER Oren 22 Jan 1999   18C  Bowhunter Men
SEKERAK Austen 06 Aug 1997   24B  Compound Men
WOLFE Craig 06 Feb 1997   20C  Bowhunter Men
WYATT Bradley 16 May 1998   26B  Compound Men

ISU IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY BISINGER Zackary 03 Sep 1996   16B  Compound Men
WEISSINGER Riley 29 Jun 2000   15B  Compound Men

KCU KENTUCKY CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY BERARDI Debby 29 Jan 1999   17B  Basic Bow Women
EVANS-SCHWEICKART McKenzie 30 Dec 1998   2C  Basic Bow Women
FAIRCHILD Justin 17 Aug 1999   22C  Bowhunter Men
HEARRIN Briley 06 May 1997   18B  Basic Bow Women
HUGHES James 11 Aug 2000   13B  Basic Bow Men
KING Carla 30 Jun 2000   5C  Bowhunter Women
OLSON Thomas 26 Mar 1998   15C  Recurve Men
PRIDDY Kara 29 Mar 2000   4C  Bowhunter Women
PURTEE Sarah 13 Jan 1997   6D  Bowhunter Women
TOMPKINS MacKenzie 18 Aug 1998   12D  Compound Women
WHITT Brandon 11 Oct 1999   21B  Bowhunter Men
WILHELM Nate 07 Sep 1999   24B  Compound Men
WILLIAMSON Austin 07 Apr 1998   20B  Bowhunter Men
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NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

LWC LINDSEY WILSON COLLEGE BELL Taylor 28 Jun 1999   11A  Bowhunter Men
BENNETT Drake 29 Dec 1998   13D  Basic Bow Men
BLEVENS Courtney 07 Sep 2000   6B  Bowhunter Women
BOLLMAN Elizabeth 20 May 2000   10D  Compound Women
CANOS Drew 11 Jun 2000   3D  Recurve Men
CRENSHAW Gabe 02 Dec 1999   25A  Compound Men
CURRAN Cameron 01 Jun 1998   20B  Basic Bow Men
CURRENT Hunter 13 May 2000   23A  Compound Men
HAMILTON Dylan 19 Oct 1999   24A  Compound Men
HARNER Olivia 04 Mar 2000   2C  Recurve Women
HART Madison 19 Dec 1996   13B  Compound Women
HAYES Makenzie 22 May 1999   4B  Bowhunter Women
KAYSINGER Abigail 09 Jun 1999   12B  Compound Women
MAHANNA Evan 05 Feb 2000   18D  Bowhunter Men
MAJORS Brennen 22 Dec 1999   19D  Bowhunter Men
RICHARDSON Madison 10 Aug 2000   5B  Bowhunter Women
SCRIVEN Ashlyn 08 Sep 2000   10B  Compound Women
STICKFORT Casey 11 Oct 1999   1D  Basic Bow Women
TIMSON Devin 10 Mar 2000   15B  Recurve Men
WEAVER Alexandria 16 Feb 2000   2D  Basic Bow Women

MC MISSISSIPPI COLLEGE FREEMAN Allison 11 Jun 1999   7B  Bowhunter Women
GRAVES Skylar    10B  Compound Women
HAMILTON Morgan 05 Dec 1996   8D  Bowhunter Women
HOOTSELL Emily 01 May 1999   10C  Compound Women
HUTCHINSON Rebecca 16 Dec 1998   7A  Bowhunter Women
KEMP Mason    11B  Bowhunter Men
MAYA Maria 01 Jan 2000   1B  Basic Bow Women
PARKER Noah    11D  Compound Men
PROMISE Alisa 08 Jan 1998   6B  Bowhunter Women
SAULS Bradford 08 Jan 1998   10D  Compound Men
SEALE Jordan 01 Jan 2000   2B  Basic Bow Women
STANFORD John 12 Oct 1997   12B  Compound Men
STEWART Megan 01 Jan 2000   6C  Bowhunter Women
WALL Jacey 09 Jan 1999   6A  Bowhunter Women

MCC MADISONVILLE COMMUNITY COLLEGE CARLTON Hunter 06 May 1996   15D  Compound Men
HOLLOMAN Kaitlyn 25 Dec 1999   7B  Bowhunter Women

MMC MOUNT MARTY COLLEGE COOLEY McKenna 21 Jun 1999   1B  Recurve Women
HANSEN Shania 21 Dec 1997   2C  Bowhunter Women
KEISER Gabrielle 17 May 2000   4A  Compound Women
LAPOUR Curtis 07 Feb 1999   1D  Basic Bow Men
MATHISON Hannah 13 Dec 1999   4C  Compound Women
MORROW Sarah 09 May 2000   4B  Bowhunter Women
NOTEBAERT Brianna 07 Aug 2000   12B  Compound Women
RICKE Emily 24 Apr 2000   5A  Compound Women
SAPP Carson 28 Jan 2000   16D  Compound Men
VLECK Chase 21 Jun 1999   2A  Bowhunter Women
WANNER Jeff 13 Feb 1999   3A  Bowhunter Men
WINKER Christina 07 Mar 1998   2B  Bowhunter Women
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MSU MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY BARNETTE Isaac 29 May 1999   12D  Compound Men
BATTE Cody 10 Dec 1999   7A  Compound Men
BILLINGSLEY Austin 20 Mar 1997   13B  Basic Bow Men
FUGITT Natalie 29 Jun 2000   2B  Bowhunter Women
MORGAN Robert 20 Dec 1999   19D  Basic Bow Men
PATTERSON Katelyn 24 Aug 1999   1A  Recurve Women
PULLEN Arianna 11 Apr 1997   9D  Basic Bow Women
RAKESTRAW Jason 15 Jul 1998   8A  Compound Men
RAKESTRAW Justin 16 Jul 1997   7C  Bowhunter Men
WISE Matthew 24 Dec 1997   13C  Basic Bow Men

MU MIDWAY UNIVERSITY BAXTER Amanda 26 Nov 1999   5A  Bowhunter Women
BONK Ryleigh 11 Sep 1997   1D  Recurve Women
CLOVER Rebekah 02 Dec 1998   6A  Bowhunter Women
DEAN Maura 22 Feb 2000   12C  Compound Women
DEMPSEY Alexis 12 Jun 1999   11C  Compound Women
DENINGTON Addie 21 Jul 1997   10C  Bowhunter Women
DOMINEY Brianna 07 Jul 1999   7A  Bowhunter Women
EVANS Kassidy 12 Apr 2000   10A  Bowhunter Women
FLOWERS Nesia 02 Oct 1999   3C  Recurve Women
FORD Tyler 01 Dec 1997   23B  Bowhunter Men
HORTENBURY Angela 16 Oct 1996   8A  Bowhunter Women
THOMPSON Kristina 14 Aug 1997   13C  Compound Women
WEITLAUF Katherine 15 Aug 1996   9A  Bowhunter Women

MUR MURRAY STATE UNIVERSITY SHAW Brandon 20 Sep 1995   9D  Bowhunter Men

NECC NORTHEAST COMMUNITY COLLEGE MILLIKAN Kaci 21 May 1998   2D  Bowhunter Women

NTU NAVAJO TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY JOHNSON Darreth 24 Jul 1987   2B  Basic Bow Women
PINO Jared 26 Nov 1996   6D  Bowhunter Men
ROBERTSON Cheyenne 21 Sep 1996   1C  Recurve Women
SECODY Shayna 22 Oct 1999   1A  Bowhunter Women
WILSON Jody 11 Mar 1997   1D  Bowhunter Men
WILSON Nicole 01 Jul 1991   5A  Recurve Women
WILSON Wynona 21 Mar 1991   2A  Bowhunter Women
YAZZIE Ryan 16 Jun 1995   4C  Basic Bow Men

SDS SOUTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY OLMER Spencer 08 Oct 1997   9C  Bowhunter Men

SIC SOUTHEASTERN ILLINOIS COLLEGE BOND Eli 13 Apr 1998   10C  Bowhunter Men
CHOWNING Hunter 01 Aug 1999   17A  Bowhunter Men
CONKLE Isaiah 08 May 2000   18A  Bowhunter Men
GOINES Colton 26 Apr 1999   23A  Bowhunter Men
GRAYWERTH Josh 24 Sep 1992   23C  Bowhunter Men
HOBBS Jake 21 Feb 2000   26A  Compound Men
HUNT Logan 22 Nov 1999   25A  Compound Men
KETTEN Kassi 04 Apr 2000   6B  Bowhunter Women
PARKER Olivia 07 Jun 2000   5B  Bowhunter Women
PAYNTER Riley 01 Nov 1998   7B  Bowhunter Women
SNEED Bailey 19 Oct 1999   20A  Bowhunter Men
STIMPSON Hunter 19 Jun 1994   21A  Bowhunter Men
VALLANGEON Jacob 15 Sep 1998   19A  Bowhunter Men
WHALEN John 14 Jul 1994   27A  Compound Men
WHALEN Tristan 29 May 1999   24A  Compound Men
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UC UNION COLLEGE FARRIS Kassidy 07 Jul 1999   7C  Bowhunter Women
GAWEDZINSKI Molly 27 May 2000   10A  Compound Women
GOLDEN Haley 24 Jun 1998   6C  Bowhunter Women
GROSS Calvin 22 Oct 1998   24C  Compound Men
GRUBB Jeffrey 13 Mar 2000   18B  Bowhunter Men
HENDERSON Rebekah 15 Jun 2000   10C  Compound Women
HICKS Jodi 17 Apr 1997   14A  Compound Women
LANE Hannah 08 Jan 1996   12A  Compound Women
MOORE Jamilee 07 Dec 1999   13A  Compound Women
PADGETT Ashley 24 Jun 1997   6D  Bowhunter Women
ROY Lucas 22 Nov 1996   15A  Compound Men
SMITH Dakota 07 Mar 2000   9A  Bowhunter Men
VAUGHN Morgan 18 Aug 1998   10A  Bowhunter Men
WOODROME Bryce 25 Oct 1996   16A  Compound Men

UCI UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, IRVI CHAN Pei Heng 27 Feb 1999     Recurve Men
CHEN Christopher 21 Mar 1996   4C  Recurve Men
DE VERA Dominic 02 Jul 1997   1B  Bowhunter Men
DIGEL Marcella 10 Mar 1997   1C  Bowhunter Women
GUZMAN Alex 08 Apr 1998     Basic Bow Men
HUYNH Kevin 08 Jan 1997     Basic Bow Men
JOHST Christopher 05 Aug 1999   4B  Basic Bow Men
MAGPANTAY Renz 09 Dec 1999   4A  Basic Bow Men
MOE Erika 12 Apr 2000   3B  Basic Bow Women
MOROZKO Eva 01 Feb 1990   2B  Recurve Women
NITTA Kent 21 Dec 1999   3C  Recurve Men
SZETO Tiffany 28 Aug 1997   3A  Basic Bow Women
VUU Emily 01 Mar 1998     Recurve Women

UOC UNIVERSITY OF THE CUMBERLANDS ADAMS Aaron 19 Jan 1999   10D  Bowhunter Men
BOILS Jase 04 Jul 2000   16C  Compound Men
CARDIS Emily 16 Feb 1999   5C  Bowhunter Women
CARR Courtnie 18 Feb 1997   6A  Bowhunter Women
CURRIE Tara 21 Jun 1998   13C  Compound Women
DIXON Caleb 12 Feb 1998   18B  Bowhunter Men
FIELDS Noah 09 Oct 1998   14B  Basic Bow Men
GAINES McKenzie 16 Feb 1997   7A  Bowhunter Women
HEAVNER Gertrude 01 Aug 1998   6C  Bowhunter Women
HUDDLESTON Isaiah 20 Sep 1999   21B  Bowhunter Men
ISAACS Josh 18 Oct 1998   19B  Bowhunter Men
ISENHOFF Josh 02 May 1998   15C  Compound Men
JONES Jeremiah 26 Jul 1997   20B  Bowhunter Men
LAURIA Miranda 09 Oct 1998   2D  Recurve Women
MCDONALD Michaela 22 Apr 1998   8A  Bowhunter Women
MILLER Brooke 24 Jul 2000   12C  Compound Women
MOORE Clint 18 Jan 1997   26D  Compound Men
RAYBURN Samantha 18 Sep 1998   12A  Compound Women
SHERMAN Sara 07 Dec 1998   13A  Compound Women
VALENTINI Jacob 27 Dec 1999   17B  Bowhunter Men
WHEAT Kimberley 29 Mar 2000   1D  Basic Bow Women
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UPIKE UNIVERSITY OF PIKEVILLE ANDRE Robert 25 Feb 1999   17D  Bowhunter Men
BLACKBURN Andrew 01 Jan 1997   19B  Basic Bow Men
BURGESS Lauren 01 Jan 1997   5D  Bowhunter Women
CLEMENTS Aj 06 Oct 1999   4A  Recurve Men
ERWIN-MCFARLAND Makayla 18 Dec 1998   7D  Bowhunter Women
EVANS Kyle 01 Jan 1997   25C  Compound Men
FRANCIS Ethan 16 Sep 1998   18D  Bowhunter Men
GAYHEART Devin 24 Feb 1999   3A  Recurve Men
GAYHEART Tori 09 Jun 2000   2A  Recurve Women
HAMILTON Brooke 22 Oct 1999   4B  Recurve Women
HESS Mason 29 Dec 1999   24C  Compound Men
JOHNSON Zachary 01 Jan 1997   5A  Recurve Men
JONES Ashlee 05 Jun 1999   1C  Basic Bow Women
JONES Elizabeth 07 Feb 2000   1A  Recurve Women
KARR Katie 01 Jan 1997   1A  Basic Bow Women
MARTIN Kyle 23 Apr 1998   15A  Basic Bow Men
MAYES Amber 08 Sep 1998   18C  Basic Bow Women
MCKNIGHT Catelynn 01 Jan 1997   13B  Compound Women
MOLLETT Zachary 01 Jan 1997   26C  Compound Men
NEWSOME Kirklin 07 Sep 2000   14A  Basic Bow Men
RATLIFF Cody 01 Jan 1997   19D  Bowhunter Men
RATLIFF Rachel 24 Nov 1999   6D  Bowhunter Women
ROWE Brianna 01 Aug 2000   17C  Basic Bow Women
SKIPWORTH Hannah 17 Jun 2000   11B  Compound Women
WARD Darcye 01 Jan 1997   12B  Compound Women

USD UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH DAKOTA LEISETH Jacob 09 Sep 1998   3C  Bowhunter Men
RICK Austin 10 Nov 1997   2A  Recurve Men
WEISSINGER Robby 16 Apr 1998   3B  Recurve Men

WCU WILLIAM CAREY UNIVERSITY BOND Austin 19 Sep 1998   10A  Basic Bow Men
BREWER Alexandria 27 Jun 2000   5A  Compound Women
BRUMFIELD Wyatt 18 May 1997   6A  Compound Men
CHANCE Ralph 12 May 1994   10C  Basic Bow Men
DAVIS Trey 17 Oct 1997   9D  Bowhunter Men
DAWSON Alexandra 20 Sep 2000   2A  Bowhunter Women
DEADERICK Gabriella 24 Nov 1997   7A  Basic Bow Women
DEWITT Tiffany 23 May 1999   1A  Bowhunter Women
LARA David 22 Jul 1999   3A  Bowhunter Men
MIZELL Karley 22 Mar 1998   4A  Compound Women
MOTE Andrew 02 Jun 1995   9C  Basic Bow Men
ROBERSON Seth 21 Apr 2000   9A  Basic Bow Men
STANFILL Nicolle 08 Jun 1999   8A  Basic Bow Women

WVC WABASH VALLEY COLLEGE KEMPER Zach 21 Jul 1999   21D  Bowhunter Men
KIEFER Jase    27B  Compound Men
LAVARIER Taylor 31 May 1998   27C  Compound Men
MCINTIRE Karissa 17 Jun 1999   8B  Bowhunter Women
QUILLEN Jacob 18 Jul 2000   9B  Bowhunter Men
SHILLING Jessica 08 Jan 2000   9B  Bowhunter Women
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Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 ZUMBO Matthew GWC Golden West College 1408 /  2 6 6 6
2 WEISSINGER Robby USD University of South Dakota 1412 /  1 6 6 4
3 NITTA Kent UCI University of California, Irvi 1360 /  4 6 0 6
4 CLEMENTS Aj UPIKE University of Pikeville 1393 /  3 6 2 4
5 CANOS Drew LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1286 /  5 2 (100)
6 CHEN Christopher UCI University of California, Irvi 1143 /  7 0 (66)
7 GAYHEART Devin UPIKE University of Pikeville 1242 /  6 0 (59)
7 JOHNSON Zachary UPIKE University of Pikeville 1139 /  8 0 (59)
9 BLACKGOAT Mycal DC Dine College 777 /  9
10 OLSON Thomas KCU Kentucky Christian University 753 / 10
11 NEZ Alexander DC Dine College 676 / 11
12 RICK Austin USD University of South Dakota 642 / 12
13 TSO Andrew DC Dine College 595 / 13
14 DAVIS Terrell DC Dine College 195 / 14
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 COOLEY McKenna MMC Mount Marty College 1291 /  1 -Bye- 6 7
2 MOROZKO Eva UCI University of California, Irvi 1242 /  2 6 6 3
3 JONES Elizabeth UPIKE University of Pikeville 1164 /  4 7 0 7
4 LAURIA Miranda UOC University of the Cumberlands 1207 /  3 6 0 1
5 GAYHEART Tori UPIKE University of Pikeville 1086 /  6 5 (121)
6 HARNER Olivia LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1091 /  5 3 (110)
7 BONK Ryleigh MU Midway University 1034 /  7 0 (52)
8 ROBERTSON Cheyenne NTU Navajo Technical University 1017 /  8 0 (0)
9 VECENTI Denise DC Dine College 801 /  9
10 HAMILTON Brooke UPIKE University of Pikeville 730 / 10
11 WILSON Nicole NTU Navajo Technical University 617 / 11
12 BEGAY Jamie DC Dine College 425 / 12
13 PATTERSON Katelyn MSU Mississippi State University 406 / 13
14 WILLIE Lorencita DC Dine College 290 / 14
15 FLOWERS Nesia MU Midway University 167 / 15
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SAPP Carson MMC Mount Marty College 1484 /  1 148 149 146 T.9*
2 BOILS Jase UOC University of the Cumberlands 1469 /  2 144 145 146 T.9
3 ISENHOFF Josh UOC University of the Cumberlands 1466 /  3 144 145 148
4 ROY Lucas UC Union College 1462 /  4 147 144 144
5 WEISSINGER Riley ISU Iowa State University 1461 /  5 145
6 BISINGER Zackary ISU Iowa State University 1454 /  8 144
7 CARLTON Hunter MCC Madisonville Community College 1460 /  6 143
8 WOODROME Bryce UC Union College 1457 /  7 141
9 GROSS Calvin UC Union College 1156 /  9
10 WHALEN John SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1152 / 10
11 STANFORD John MC Mississippi College 1147 / 11
11 WILHELM Nate KCU Kentucky Christian University 1147 / 11
13 MOORE Clint UOC University of the Cumberlands 1146 / 13
14 EVANS Kyle UPIKE University of Pikeville 1144 / 14
15 LAVARIER Taylor WVC Wabash Valley College 1135 / 15
16 SAULS Bradford MC Mississippi College 1131 / 16
17 HOBBS Jake SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1130 / 17
18 PARKER Noah MC Mississippi College 1130 / 18
19 MOLLETT Zachary UPIKE University of Pikeville 1128 / 19
20 SMITH Joshua EKU Eastern Kentucky University 1122 / 20
21 CURRENT Hunter LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1121 / 21
22 WHALEN Tristan SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1116 / 22
23 KIEFER Jase WVC Wabash Valley College 1111 / 23
24 HESS Mason UPIKE University of Pikeville 1111 / 24
25 WYATT Bradley HC Hocking College 1111 / 25
26 HAMILTON Dylan LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1109 / 26
27 SEKERAK Austen HC Hocking College 1101 / 27
28 CRENSHAW Gabe LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1091 / 28
29 BATTE Cody MSU Mississippi State University 1083 / 29
30 HUNT Logan SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1080 / 30
31 HYMAN Alex BU Bethel University 1074 / 31
32 RAKESTRAW Jason MSU Mississippi State University 1072 / 32
33 BRUMFIELD Wyatt WCU William Carey University 1069 / 33
34 HOSTEEN Thorne DC Dine College 1063 / 34
35 JONES Landon BMC Blue Mountain College 1063 / 35
36 TSOSIE Aaron DC Dine College 1019 / 36
37 ASHLEY Jeremy DC Dine College 945 / 37
38 BARNETTE Isaac MSU Mississippi State University 911 / 38
39 MITCHELL Casey DC Dine College 843 / 39
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 MOORE Jamilee UC Union College 1470 /  1 146 144 143
2 HICKS Jodi UC Union College 1431 /  7 145 142 142
3 MILLER Brooke UOC University of the Cumberlands 1438 /  4 145 143 142
4 HART Madison LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1435 /  6 141 138 140
5 LANE Hannah UC Union College 1442 /  2 143
6 NOTEBAERT Brianna MMC Mount Marty College 1431 /  8 140
7 CURRIE Tara UOC University of the Cumberlands 1441 /  3 138
7 TOMPKINS MacKenzie KCU Kentucky Christian University 1436 /  5 138
9 RAYBURN Samantha UOC University of the Cumberlands 1136 /  9
10 BOLLMAN Elizabeth LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1126 / 10
11 KEISER Gabrielle MMC Mount Marty College 1123 / 11
12 MATTHEWS Rebekah HC Hocking College 1117 / 12
13 GAWEDZINSKI Molly UC Union College 1117 / 13
14 SCRIVEN Ashlyn LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1112 / 14
15 MATHISON Hannah MMC Mount Marty College 1107 / 15
16 RICKE Emily MMC Mount Marty College 1106 / 16
17 HOOTSELL Emily MC Mississippi College 1103 / 17
17 MCKNIGHT Catelynn UPIKE University of Pikeville 1103 / 17
19 SHERMAN Sara UOC University of the Cumberlands 1102 / 19
20 KAYSINGER Abigail LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1098 / 20
21 SKIPWORTH Hannah UPIKE University of Pikeville 1091 / 21
22 LINGER Halle HC Hocking College 1090 / 22
23 MIZELL Karley WCU William Carey University 1088 / 23
24 THOMPSON Kristina MU Midway University 1079 / 24
25 WARD Darcye UPIKE University of Pikeville 1058 / 25
26 GRAVES Skylar MC Mississippi College 1036 / 26
27 DEAN Maura MU Midway University 1025 / 27
28 DEMPSEY Alexis MU Midway University 1009 / 28
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SMITH Dakota UC Union College 1474 /  2 147 147 149
2 BOND Eli SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1474 /  1 146 149 148
3 ADAMS Aaron UOC University of the Cumberlands 1471 /  3 147 146 147 T.10
4 VAUGHN Morgan UC Union College 1470 /  4 149 145 147 T.9
5 BELL Taylor LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1461 /  5 146
6 QUILLEN Jacob WVC Wabash Valley College 1459 /  7 145
7 BREIDENBACH Dylan HC Hocking College 1461 /  6 144
8 OLMER Spencer SDS South Dakota State University 1456 /  8 142
9 SHAW Brandon MUR Murray State University 1454 /  9
10 DIXON Caleb UOC University of the Cumberlands 1162 / 10
11 GRUBB Jeffrey UC Union College 1157 / 11
12 ISAACS Josh UOC University of the Cumberlands 1155 / 12
13 CONKLE Isaiah SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1154 / 13
14 WANNER Jeff MMC Mount Marty College 1151 / 14
15 FAIRCHILD Justin KCU Kentucky Christian University 1148 / 15
16 NEWELL Lee HC Hocking College 1148 / 16
17 RAKESTRAW Justin MSU Mississippi State University 1147 / 17
18 KEMP Mason MC Mississippi College 1147 / 18
19 WOLFE Craig HC Hocking College 1146 / 19
20 JONES Jeremiah UOC University of the Cumberlands 1145 / 20
21 GRAYWERTH Josh SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1143 / 21
22 MAHANNA Evan LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1141 / 22
23 SNEED Bailey SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1140 / 23
24 WOODS Lane BU Bethel University 1139 / 24
25 GOINES Colton SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1134 / 25
26 STIMPSON Hunter SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1133 / 26
27 HUDDLESTON Isaiah UOC University of the Cumberlands 1133 / 27
28 MAJORS Brennen LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1131 / 28
29 RATLIFF Cody UPIKE University of Pikeville 1125 / 29
30 KEMPER Zach WVC Wabash Valley College 1125 / 30
31 WILLIAMSON Austin KCU Kentucky Christian University 1120 / 31
32 LEISETH Jacob USD University of South Dakota 1119 / 32
33 CAMPBELL Conner CU Campbellsville University 1113 / 33
34 CHOWNING Hunter SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1113 / 34
35 FRANCIS Ethan UPIKE University of Pikeville 1110 / 35
36 KUCERA Logan HC Hocking College 1108 / 36
37 SCRIBNER Lane BMC Blue Mountain College 1104 / 37
38 VALENTINI Jacob UOC University of the Cumberlands 1096 / 38
39 HARRISON Logan BU Bethel University 1086 / 39
40 DUMMER Tyler GC Georgetown College 1086 / 40
41 ISHMAEL Jacob HC Hocking College 1078 / 41
42 PARKER Oren HC Hocking College 1071 / 42
43 ANDRE Robert UPIKE University of Pikeville 1070 / 43
44 KING Jon BMC Blue Mountain College 1056 / 44
45 LARA David WCU William Carey University 1045 / 45
46 PARIS Trey BMC Blue Mountain College 1041 / 46
47 FORD Tyler MU Midway University 1035 / 47
48 WILSON Jody NTU Navajo Technical University 1033 / 48
49 VALLANGEON Jacob SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1026 / 49
50 PINO Jared NTU Navajo Technical University 998 / 50
51 DILWORTH Edwin BU Bethel University 996 / 51
52 ROBERTS Jacob GC Georgetown College 995 / 52
53 DAVIS Trey WCU William Carey University 966 / 53
54 DOZIER Justin BMC Blue Mountain College 965 / 54
55 GOODIN Hunter BMC Blue Mountain College 955 / 55
56 MARTIN Benjamin BU Bethel University 911 / 56
57 EVANS Tyler GC Georgetown College 910 / 57
58 DE VERA Dominic UCI University of California, Irvi 899 / 58
59 SMITH Alex BU Bethel University 867 / 59
60 THORNSBERRY Noah GC Georgetown College 487 / 60
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 GOLDEN Haley UC Union College 1480 /  1 150 150 150
2 CARR Courtnie UOC University of the Cumberlands 1477 /  2 148 148 146
3 PURTEE Sarah KCU Kentucky Christian University 1449 /  3 149 145 145
4 FARRIS Kassidy UC Union College 1448 /  4 147 143 143
5 PROMISE Alisa MC Mississippi College 1424 /  7 144
6 GAINES McKenzie UOC University of the Cumberlands 1445 /  5 143
7 MCDONALD Michaela UOC University of the Cumberlands 1420 /  8 142
8 FREEMAN Allison MC Mississippi College 1433 /  6 133
9 PADGETT Ashley UC Union College 1141 /  9
10 HAMILTON Morgan MC Mississippi College 1136 / 10
11 HEAVNER Gertrude UOC University of the Cumberlands 1135 / 11
12 HUTCHINSON Rebecca MC Mississippi College 1135 / 12
13 DORMIRE Christina HC Hocking College 1135 / 13
14 MILLIKAN Kaci NECC Northeast Community College 1128 / 14
15 DEWITT Tiffany WCU William Carey University 1126 / 15
16 HAYES Makenzie LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1123 / 16
17 MCINTIRE Karissa WVC Wabash Valley College 1118 / 17
18 MORROW Sarah MMC Mount Marty College 1115 / 18
19 HANSEN Shania MMC Mount Marty College 1115 / 19
20 BURGESS Lauren UPIKE University of Pikeville 1111 / 20
21 RATLIFF Rachel UPIKE University of Pikeville 1101 / 21
22 CARDIS Emily UOC University of the Cumberlands 1095 / 22
23 PAYNTER Riley SIC Southeastern Illinois College 1094 / 23
24 RILES Liane BMC Blue Mountain College 1085 / 24
25 PEARCE Kelsey BMC Blue Mountain College 1081 / 25
26 WILSON Wynona NTU Navajo Technical University 1080 / 26
27 DIGEL Marcella UCI University of California, Irvi 1079 / 27
28 SMOTHERS Briana CU Campbellsville University 1075 / 28
29 PRIDDY Kara KCU Kentucky Christian University 1074 / 29
30 WINKER Christina MMC Mount Marty College 1072 / 30
31 EMBERTON Ariel CU Campbellsville University 1064 / 31
32 KING Carla KCU Kentucky Christian University 1063 / 32
33 MELGOZA Marianna CU Campbellsville University 1063 / 33
34 WALL Jacey MC Mississippi College 1062 / 34
35 KLAAS Caitlyn EKU Eastern Kentucky University 1061 / 35
36 ERWIN-MCFARLAND Makayla UPIKE University of Pikeville 1057 / 36
37 DUNCAN Kristyn CU Campbellsville University 1041 / 37
38 SHILLING Jessica WVC Wabash Valley College 1039 / 38
39 DENINGTON Addie MU Midway University 1032 / 39
40 WEITLAUF Katherine MU Midway University 1023 / 40
41 FRYE Savannah CU Campbellsville University 1014 / 41
42 BAKER Channing GC Georgetown College 1011 / 42
43 DOMINEY Brianna MU Midway University 1008 / 43
44 PARHAM Ashlee BMC Blue Mountain College 1008 / 44
45 MARION Chelsea GC Georgetown College 1007 / 45
46 BLEVENS Courtney LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1006 / 46
47 SCRADER Courtney BU Bethel University 995 / 47
48 WRIGHT Katie BMC Blue Mountain College 983 / 48
49 SECODY Shayna NTU Navajo Technical University 980 / 49
50 COMBS Gabrielle GC Georgetown College 975 / 50
51 RICHARDSON Madison LWC Lindsey Wilson College 974 / 51
52 PARKER Olivia SIC Southeastern Illinois College 970 / 52
53 HOLLOMAN Kaitlyn MCC Madisonville Community College 965 / 53
54 SMITH Madeline CU Campbellsville University 961 / 54
55 KETTEN Kassi SIC Southeastern Illinois College 938 / 55
56 TUGGLE Breanna CU Campbellsville University 937 / 56
57 CLOVER Rebekah MU Midway University 907 / 57
58 FUGITT Natalie MSU Mississippi State University 846 / 58
59 EVANS Kassidy MU Midway University 846 / 59
60 DAWSON Alexandra WCU William Carey University 809 / 60
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

61 VLECK Chase MMC Mount Marty College 762 / 61
62 BAXTER Amanda MU Midway University 672 / 62
63 GREGORY Becca BMC Blue Mountain College 502 / 63
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Basic Bow Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BLACKBURN Andrew UPIKE University of Pikeville 1105 /  2 6 7 6
2 LUBURGH Cole HC Hocking College 1276 /  1 6 6 2
3 MCNEESE Marc CLCC Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle 1064 /  4 6 0 7
4 SMITH Austin CLCC Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle 1087 /  3 6 1 1
5 BAKER Cody BMC Blue Mountain College 1024 /  7 4 (121)
6 MORGAN Robert MSU Mississippi State University 1031 /  6 4 (107)
7 CURRAN Cameron LWC Lindsey Wilson College 1062 /  5 4 (103)
8 HALL Carson BMC Blue Mountain College 994 /  8 0 (45)
9 MARTIN Kyle UPIKE University of Pikeville 793 /  9
10 HUFFMAN Tanner BMC Blue Mountain College 763 / 10
11 NEWSOME Kirklin UPIKE University of Pikeville 753 / 11
12 MOTE Andrew WCU William Carey University 743 / 12
13 BILLINGSLEY Austin MSU Mississippi State University 739 / 13
14 HUGHES James KCU Kentucky Christian University 738 / 14
15 GRIMM Wyatt HC Hocking College 727 / 15
16 FIELDS Noah UOC University of the Cumberlands 694 / 16
17 CHANCE Ralph WCU William Carey University 693 / 17
18 LAPOUR Curtis MMC Mount Marty College 692 / 18
19 COLLINS Hunter HC Hocking College 675 / 19
20 REED Nathan BMC Blue Mountain College 649 / 20
21 MAGPANTAY Renz UCI University of California, Irvi 607 / 21
22 BOND Austin WCU William Carey University 587 / 22
23 YAZZIE Ryan NTU Navajo Technical University 579 / 23
24 JOHST Christopher UCI University of California, Irvi 431 / 24
25 ROBERSON Seth WCU William Carey University 333 / 25
26 WISE Matthew MSU Mississippi State University 299 / 26
27 BENNETT Drake LWC Lindsey Wilson College 282 / 27
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Basic Bow Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 WOOSLEY Rachel CU Campbellsville University 1032 /  2 7 6 6
2 BERARDI Debby KCU Kentucky Christian University 951 /  8 6 7 4
3 POOLE Kryslynne CLCC Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle 1020 /  3 6 4 6 T.10
4 PLATT Alexis BMC Blue Mountain College 1014 /  4 6 3 5 T.8
5 HEARRIN Briley KCU Kentucky Christian University 1130 /  1 5 (119)
6 MAYES Amber UPIKE University of Pikeville 987 /  6 2 (58)
7 NI Nina CU Campbellsville University 954 /  7 1 (45)
8 ROWE Brianna UPIKE University of Pikeville 1009 /  5 0 (39)
9 WEAVER Alexandria LWC Lindsey Wilson College 749 /  9
10 KARR Katie UPIKE University of Pikeville 742 / 10
11 ARLEDGE Denee BMC Blue Mountain College 731 / 11
12 DAVIS Jessie BMC Blue Mountain College 719 / 12
13 GEORGE Brittany BMC Blue Mountain College 694 / 13
14 STICKFORT Casey LWC Lindsey Wilson College 692 / 14
15 FORD Katelyn BMC Blue Mountain College 676 / 15
16 SZETO Tiffany UCI University of California, Irvi 656 / 16
17 MAYA Maria MC Mississippi College 637 / 17
18 EVANS-SCHWEICKART McKenzie KCU Kentucky Christian University 620 / 18
19 SPURGEON Kyersten CU Campbellsville University 607 / 19
20 RIDGE Rebecca EKU Eastern Kentucky University 591 / 20
21 STANFILL Nicolle WCU William Carey University 569 / 21
22 JOHNSON Darreth NTU Navajo Technical University 492 / 22
23 JONES Ashlee UPIKE University of Pikeville 488 / 23
24 PULLEN Arianna MSU Mississippi State University 484 / 24
25 DENISE ARNETT Haley CU Campbellsville University 480 / 25
26 WHEAT Kimberley UOC University of the Cumberlands 452 / 26
27 DEADERICK Gabriella WCU William Carey University 370 / 27
28 MOE Erika UCI University of California, Irvi 277 / 28
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1412 1 WEISSINGER Robby USD 6 (26,30,27)

8/ 1139 8 JOHNSON Zachary UPIKE 0 (22,22,15)

5/ 1286 5 CANOS Drew LWC 2 (27,25,22,26)

4/ 1360 4 NITTA Kent UCI 6 (26,28,26,28)

3/ 1393 3 CLEMENTS Aj UPIKE 6 (25,29,27)

6/ 1242 6 GAYHEART Devin UPIKE 0 (15,25,19)

7/ 1143 7 CHEN Christopher UCI 0 (22,23,21)

2/ 1408 2 ZUMBO Matthew GWC 6 (29,28,28)

WEISSINGER R (USD)

6 (28,26,29)

NITTA K (UCI)

0 (26,24,28)

CLEMENTS A (UPIKE)

2 (27,27,28,26)

ZUMBO M (GWC)

6 (28,30,27,28)

WEISSINGER R (USD)

4 (28,28,26,29,24)

ZUMBO M (GWC)

6 (29,27,27,27,27)

NITTA K (UCI)

6 (28,28,29,29,27)

CLEMENTS A (UPIKE)

4 (28,28,30,25,26)

GOLD

ZUMBO M (GWC)

SILVER

WEISSINGER R (USD)

BRONZE

NITTA K (UCI)
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1291 1 COOLEY McKenna MMC

8/ 1017 8 ROBERTSON Cheyenne NTU DNS

5/ 1091 5 HARNER Olivia LWC 3 (25,16,24,24,21)

4/ 1164 4 JONES Elizabeth UPIKE 7 (24,25,24,29,27)

3/ 1207 3 LAURIA Miranda UOC 6 T.9 (25,21,21,24,25)

6/ 1086 6 GAYHEART Tori UPIKE 5 T.6 (22,25,27,24,23)

7/ 1034 7 BONK Ryleigh MU 0 (22,14,16)

2/ 1242 2 MOROZKO Eva UCI 6 (27,26,24)

COOLEY M (MMC)

6 (27,29,28)

JONES E (UPIKE)

0 (24,22,23)

LAURIA M (UOC)

0 (24,23,19)

MOROZKO E (UCI)

6 (26,26,26)

COOLEY M (MMC)

7 (27,27,29,25,25)

MOROZKO E (UCI)

3 (29,27,22,20,15)

JONES E (UPIKE)

7 (23,25,24,26)

LAURIA M (UOC)

1 (23,23,21,17)

GOLD

COOLEY M (MMC)

SILVER

MOROZKO E (UCI)

BRONZE

JONES E (UPIKE)
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1484 1 SAPP Carson MMC 148

8/ 1454 8 BISINGER Zackary ISU 144

5/ 1461 5 WEISSINGER Riley ISU 145

4/ 1462 4 ROY Lucas UC 147

3/ 1466 3 ISENHOFF Josh UOC 144

6/ 1460 6 CARLTON Hunter MCC 143

7/ 1457 7 WOODROME Bryce UC 141

2/ 1469 2 BOILS Jase UOC 144

SAPP C (MMC)

149

ROY L (UC)

144

ISENHOFF J (UOC)

145 T.10

BOILS J (UOC)

145 T.10*

SAPP C (MMC)

146 T.9*

BOILS J (UOC)

146 T.9

ROY L (UC)

144

ISENHOFF J (UOC)

148

GOLD

SAPP C (MMC)

SILVER

BOILS J (UOC)

BRONZE

ISENHOFF J (UOC)

AR_C75B Page 23/50Report Created: 10 Feb 2019 02:59 @ UTC-08:00



Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1470 1 MOORE Jamilee UC 146

8/ 1431 8 NOTEBAERT Brianna MMC 140

5/ 1436 5 TOMPKINS MacKenzie KCU 138

4/ 1438 4 MILLER Brooke UOC 145

3/ 1441 3 CURRIE Tara UOC 138

6/ 1435 6 HART Madison LWC 141

7/ 1431 7 HICKS Jodi UC 145

2/ 1442 2 LANE Hannah UC 143

MOORE J (UC)

144

MILLER B (UOC)

143

HART M (LWC)

138

HICKS J (UC)

142

MOORE J (UC)

143

HICKS J (UC)

142

MILLER B (UOC)

142

HART M (LWC)

140

GOLD

MOORE J (UC)

SILVER

HICKS J (UC)

BRONZE

MILLER B (UOC)
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1474 1 BOND Eli SIC 146

8/ 1456 8 OLMER Spencer SDS 142

5/ 1461 5 BELL Taylor LWC 146

4/ 1470 4 VAUGHN Morgan UC 149

3/ 1471 3 ADAMS Aaron UOC 147

6/ 1461 6 BREIDENBACH Dylan HC 144

7/ 1459 7 QUILLEN Jacob WVC 145

2/ 1474 2 SMITH Dakota UC 147

BOND E (SIC)

149

VAUGHN M (UC)

145

ADAMS A (UOC)

146

SMITH D (UC)

147

BOND E (SIC)

148

SMITH D (UC)

149

VAUGHN M (UC)

147 T.9

ADAMS A (UOC)

147 T.10

GOLD

SMITH D (UC)

SILVER

BOND E (SIC)

BRONZE

ADAMS A (UOC)
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1480 1 GOLDEN Haley UC 150

8/ 1420 8 MCDONALD Michaela UOC 142

5/ 1445 5 GAINES McKenzie UOC 143

4/ 1448 4 FARRIS Kassidy UC 147

3/ 1449 3 PURTEE Sarah KCU 149

6/ 1433 6 FREEMAN Allison MC 133

7/ 1424 7 PROMISE Alisa MC 144

2/ 1477 2 CARR Courtnie UOC 148

GOLDEN H (UC)

150

FARRIS K (UC)

143

PURTEE S (KCU)

145

CARR C (UOC)

148

GOLDEN H (UC)

150

CARR C (UOC)

146

FARRIS K (UC)

143

PURTEE S (KCU)

145

GOLD

GOLDEN H (UC)

SILVER

CARR C (UOC)

BRONZE

PURTEE S (KCU)
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Basic Bow Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1276 1 LUBURGH Cole HC 6 (29,22,22)

8/ 994 8 HALL Carson BMC 0 (13,15,17)

5/ 1062 5 CURRAN Cameron LWC 4 (21,24,19,23,16)

4/ 1064 4 MCNEESE Marc CLCC 6 (23,22,20,18,22)

3/ 1087 3 SMITH Austin CLCC 6 (19,18,24,26,22)

6/ 1031 6 MORGAN Robert MSU 4 (26,21,23,19,18)

7/ 1024 7 BAKER Cody BMC 4 (27,24,27,20,23)

2/ 1105 2 BLACKBURN Andrew UPIKE 6 (23,25,24,28,25)

LUBURGH C (HC)

6 (21,24,20)

MCNEESE M (CLCC)

0 (18,22,19)

SMITH A (CLCC)

1 (19,18,25,24)

BLACKBURN A (UPIKE)

7 (25,24,25,28)

LUBURGH C (HC)

2 (23,26,25,24)

BLACKBURN A (UPIKE)

6 (26,28,22,26)

MCNEESE M (CLCC)

7 (23,21,19,28)

SMITH A (CLCC)

1 (16,21,14,19)

GOLD

BLACKBURN A (UPIKE)

SILVER

LUBURGH C (HC)

BRONZE

MCNEESE M (CLCC)
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Basic Bow Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1130 1 HEARRIN Briley KCU 5 T.8 (22,25,23,25,24)

8/ 951 8 BERARDI Debby KCU 6 T.10 (17,23,24,25,26)

5/ 1009 5 ROWE Brianna UPIKE 0 (18,7,14)

4/ 1014 4 PLATT Alexis BMC 6 (24,23,17)

3/ 1020 3 POOLE Kryslynne CLCC 6 (20,24,22,18)

6/ 987 6 MAYES Amber UPIKE 2 (21,16,12,9)

7/ 954 7 NI Nina CU 1 (8,22,11,4)

2/ 1032 2 WOOSLEY Rachel CU 7 (19,22,21,12)

BERARDI D (KCU)

7 (27,25,20,18,27)

PLATT A (BMC)

3 (26,25,19,23,24)

POOLE K (CLCC)

4 (21,23,19,22,20)

WOOSLEY R (CU)

6 (23,21,20,21,25)

BERARDI D (KCU)

4 (25,16,22,25,21)

WOOSLEY R (CU)

6 (21,22,19,26,23)

PLATT A (BMC)

5 T.8 (19,23,24,22,15)

POOLE K (CLCC)

6 T.10 (24,17,24,19,22)

GOLD

WOOSLEY R (CU)

SILVER

BERARDI D (KCU)

BRONZE

POOLE K (CLCC)
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 150 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 120 Arrows (Session: 7, 2, 3)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4Vegas Fina 10's 9's Score 

1 003B WEISSINGER Robby USD 278 / 2 282 / 2 287 / 1 283 / 1 282 / 2 77 53 1412
2 004B ZUMBO Matthew GWC 280 / 1 284 / 1 283 / 2 280 / 2 281 / 3 68 69 1408
3 004A CLEMENTS Aj UPIKE 278 / 3 276 / 3 282 / 3 272 / 4 285 / 1 64 54 1393
4 003C NITTA Kent UCI 270 / 4 271 / 4 272 / 4 272 / 5 275 / 4 45 67 1360
5 003D CANOS Drew LWC 245 / 5 259 / 5 267 / 5 263 / 6 252 / 5 33 51 1286
6 003A GAYHEART Devin UPIKE 238 / 6 256 / 6 264 / 6 275 / 3 209 / 8 38 41 1242
7 004C CHEN Christopher UCI 227 / 7 225 / 7 246 / 7 212 / 8 233 / 7 16 40 1143
8 005A JOHNSON Zachary UPIKE 217 / 8 214 / 8 238 / 8 225 / 7 245 / 6 15 34 1139

9 003B BLACKGOAT Mycal DC 212 / 9 182 /10 190 /10 193 /10 0 / 0 6 13 777
10 015C OLSON Thomas KCU 156 /12 202 / 9 198 / 9 197 / 9 0 / 0 6 15 753
11 004A NEZ Alexander DC 172 /10 178 /11 163 /11 163 /13 0 / 0 2 15 676
12 002A RICK Austin USD 166 /11 159 /12 142 /12 175 /11 0 / 0 6 15 642
13 004C TSO Andrew DC 135 /13 154 /13 139 /13 167 /12 0 / 0 4 8 595
14 003A DAVIS Terrell DC 57 /14 39 /14 40 /14 59 /14 0 / 0 0 0 195
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 150 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 120 Arrows (Session: 7, 2, 5, 4)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4Vegas Fina 10's 9's Score 

1 001B COOLEY McKenna MMC 259 / 1 263 / 1 261 / 1 255 / 1 253 / 3 31 61 1291
2 002B MOROZKO Eva UCI 254 / 2 256 / 2 241 / 3 247 / 2 244 / 4 39 36 1242
3 002D LAURIA Miranda UOC 244 / 3 249 / 3 245 / 2 233 / 3 236 / 5 12 47 1207
4 001A JONES Elizabeth UPIKE 226 / 5 242 / 4 214 / 5 220 / 5 262 / 1 24 37 1164
5 002C HARNER Olivia LWC 233 / 4 218 / 6 195 / 7 231 / 4 214 / 6 16 31 1091
6 002A GAYHEART Tori UPIKE 221 / 6 230 / 5 183 / 9 192 / 8 260 / 2 19 35 1086
7 001D BONK Ryleigh MU 190 / 9 200 / 8 226 / 4 218 / 6 200 / 8 11 23 1034
8 001C ROBERTSON Cheyenne NTU 211 / 7 204 / 7 204 / 6 191 / 9 207 / 7 18 21 1017

9 002C VECENTI Denise DC 204 / 8 195 / 9 193 / 8 209 / 7 0 / 0 3 21 801
10 004B HAMILTON Brooke UPIKE 181 /10 182 /10 177 /10 190 /10 0 / 0 6 16 730
11 005A WILSON Nicole NTU 171 /11 156 /11 139 /11 151 /11 0 / 0 3 5 617
12 001C BEGAY Jamie DC 63 /13 111 /13 120 /12 131 /12 0 / 0 1 8 425
13 001A PATTERSON Katelyn MSU 114 /12 137 /12 84 /13 71 /14 0 / 0 1 5 406
14 002A WILLIE Lorencita DC 42 /14 79 /14 71 /14 98 /13 0 / 0 3 3 290
15 003C FLOWERS Nesia MU 38 /15 32 /15 48 /15 49 /15 0 / 0 1 3 167
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 150 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 120 Arrows (Session: 2, 4, 7)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4Vegas Fina 10's 9's Score 

1 016D SAPP Carson MMC 294 / 1 297 / 1 297 / 1 296 / 2 300 / 1 108 16 1484
2 016C BOILS Jase UOC 283 /16 293 / 2 295 / 2 298 / 1 300 / 2 100 21 1469
3 015C ISENHOFF Josh UOC 294 / 1 293 / 2 292 / 5 293 / 3 294 / 8 101 34 1466
4 015A ROY Lucas UC 291 / 5 292 / 7 293 / 3 289 / 9 297 / 5 90 38 1462
5 015B WEISSINGER Riley ISU 288 / 9 290 / 9 292 / 5 293 / 3 298 / 3 93 39 1461
6 015D CARLTON Hunter MCC 292 / 3 291 / 8 289 / 7 290 / 8 298 / 4 92 36 1460
7 016A WOODROME Bryce UC 291 / 5 293 / 2 293 / 3 285 /13 295 / 6 92 43 1457
8 016B BISINGER Zackary ISU 285 /13 293 / 2 288 /10 293 / 3 295 / 7 88 46 1454

9 024C GROSS Calvin UC 285 /13 293 / 2 286 /12 292 / 6 0 / 0 76 44 1156
10 027A WHALEN John SIC 291 / 5 286 /11 284 /16 291 / 7 0 / 0 72 48 1152
11 012B STANFORD John MC 292 / 3 286 /11 287 /11 282 /19 0 / 0 67 53 1147
11 024B WILHELM Nate KCU 287 /10 283 /17 289 / 7 288 /10 0 / 0 67 53 1147
13 026D MOORE Clint UOC 285 /13 287 /10 286 /12 288 /10 0 / 0 66 54 1146
14 025C EVANS Kyle UPIKE 287 /10 285 /14 289 / 7 283 /18 0 / 0 64 56 1144
15 027C LAVARIER Taylor WVC 280 /19 285 /13 285 /14 285 /13 0 / 0 56 63 1135
16 010D SAULS Bradford MC 282 /17 284 /15 279 /25 286 /12 0 / 0 53 65 1131
17 026A HOBBS Jake SIC 285 /12 283 /17 285 /14 277 /24 0 / 0 52 66 1130
18 011D PARKER Noah MC 289 / 8 278 /24 284 /16 279 /21 0 / 0 50 70 1130
19 026C MOLLETT Zachary UPIKE 279 /21 283 /16 282 /20 284 /16 0 / 0 51 66 1128
20 027D SMITH Joshua EKU 275 /25 279 /21 283 /18 285 /13 0 / 0 46 70 1122
21 023A CURRENT Hunter LWC 277 /24 281 /19 280 /23 283 /17 0 / 0 44 73 1121
22 024A WHALEN Tristan SIC 278 /23 279 /22 283 /18 276 /26 0 / 0 41 75 1116
23 027B KIEFER Jase WVC 279 /21 280 /20 279 /24 273 /28 0 / 0 41 71 1111
24 024C HESS Mason UPIKE 279 /20 276 /25 278 /27 278 /23 0 / 0 39 73 1111
25 026B WYATT Bradley HC 282 /18 275 /26 281 /22 273 /29 0 / 0 38 75 1111
26 024A HAMILTON Dylan LWC 269 /32 279 /23 282 /20 279 /20 0 / 0 36 78 1109
27 024B SEKERAK Austen HC 271 /30 273 /28 279 /25 278 /22 0 / 0 34 73 1101
28 025A CRENSHAW Gabe LWC 271 /29 271 /29 272 /29 277 /25 0 / 0 26 82 1091
29 007A BATTE Cody MSU 274 /27 267 /33 271 /30 271 /31 0 / 0 21 82 1083
30 025A HUNT Logan SIC 260 /35 274 /27 276 /28 270 /32 0 / 0 28 82 1080
31 025B HYMAN Alex BU 270 /31 264 /34 268 /33 272 /30 0 / 0 17 81 1074
32 008A RAKESTRAW Jason MSU 272 /28 263 /35 263 /35 274 /27 0 / 0 21 76 1072
33 006A BRUMFIELD Wyatt WCU 265 /34 269 /30 269 /32 266 /33 0 / 0 19 76 1069
34 006C HOSTEEN Thorne DC 274 /26 267 /32 267 /34 255 /36 0 / 0 21 71 1063
35 007B JONES Landon BMC 266 /33 268 /31 270 /31 259 /34 0 / 0 16 75 1063
36 006A TSOSIE Aaron DC 256 /36 253 /36 254 /36 256 /35 0 / 0 9 59 1019
37 005C ASHLEY Jeremy DC 231 /37 236 /37 233 /38 245 /38 0 / 0 7 51 945
38 012D BARNETTE Isaac MSU 221 /39 186 /39 250 /37 254 /37 0 / 0 3 41 911
39 005A MITCHELL Casey DC 222 /38 219 /38 195 /39 207 /39 0 / 0 7 42 843
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 150 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 120 Arrows (Session: 2, 3, 4)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4Vegas Fina 10's 9's Score 

1 013A MOORE Jamilee UC 291 / 1 294 / 1 290 / 1 296 / 1 299 / 1 102 30 1470
2 012A LANE Hannah UC 287 / 3 286 / 5 288 / 4 288 / 2 293 / 5 83 58 1442
3 013C CURRIE Tara UOC 291 / 1 290 / 2 286 / 6 285 / 7 289 / 8 78 59 1441
4 012C MILLER Brooke UOC 281 / 9 283 / 9 289 / 2 287 / 3 298 / 2 75 60 1438
5 012D TOMPKINS MacKenzie KCU 287 / 3 285 / 6 285 / 8 284 / 8 295 / 4 77 64 1436
6 013B HART Madison LWC 280 /12 284 / 8 288 / 4 286 / 5 297 / 3 69 65 1435
7 014A HICKS Jodi UC 287 / 3 287 / 3 280 /13 287 / 3 290 / 7 69 69 1431
8 012B NOTEBAERT Brianna MMC 283 / 6 285 / 6 289 / 2 282 /11 292 / 6 65 65 1431

9 012A RAYBURN Samantha UOC 280 /11 287 / 3 283 / 9 286 / 5 0 / 0 58 60 1136
10 010D BOLLMAN Elizabeth LWC 280 /10 280 /14 282 /12 284 / 8 0 / 0 49 69 1126
11 004A KEISER Gabrielle MMC 277 /15 282 /12 285 / 7 279 /15 0 / 0 45 73 1123
12 011D MATTHEWS Rebekah HC 278 /13 282 /10 273 /18 284 / 8 0 / 0 43 71 1117
13 010A GAWEDZINSKI Molly UC 278 /13 276 /17 282 /10 281 /12 0 / 0 42 73 1117
14 010B SCRIVEN Ashlyn LWC 275 /17 279 /15 278 /15 280 /14 0 / 0 35 82 1112
15 004C MATHISON Hannah MMC 273 /19 275 /18 282 /10 277 /17 0 / 0 32 83 1107
16 005A RICKE Emily MMC 282 / 7 280 /13 273 /19 271 /24 0 / 0 36 74 1106
17 010C HOOTSELL Emily MC 275 /16 282 /10 271 /21 275 /21 0 / 0 34 75 1103
17 013B MCKNIGHT Catelynn UPIKE 282 / 7 273 /21 271 /22 277 /16 0 / 0 34 75 1103
19 013A SHERMAN Sara UOC 272 /22 275 /18 279 /14 276 /19 0 / 0 27 88 1102
20 012B KAYSINGER Abigail LWC 272 /21 274 /20 272 /20 280 /13 0 / 0 34 70 1098
21 011B SKIPWORTH Hannah UPIKE 267 /25 273 /22 278 /15 273 /22 0 / 0 26 79 1091
22 013D LINGER Halle HC 274 /18 277 /16 268 /24 271 /23 0 / 0 30 81 1090
23 004A MIZELL Karley WCU 269 /24 269 /23 274 /17 276 /20 0 / 0 20 91 1088
24 013C THOMPSON Kristina MU 271 /23 262 /24 270 /23 276 /18 0 / 0 22 77 1079
25 012B WARD Darcye UPIKE 272 /20 256 /25 267 /25 263 /25 0 / 0 17 72 1058
26 010B GRAVES Skylar MC 262 /26 251 /26 261 /27 262 /26 0 / 0 15 64 1036
27 012C DEAN Maura MU 261 /27 248 /27 263 /26 253 /28 0 / 0 11 72 1025
28 011C DEMPSEY Alexis MU 253 /28 235 /28 261 /28 260 /27 0 / 0 8 63 1009
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 150 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 120 Arrows (Session: 2, 3, 4, 5, 7)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4Vegas Fina 10's 9's Score 

1 010C BOND Eli SIC 295 / 3 295 / 5 292 / 8 295 / 3 297 / 1 109 26 1474
2 009A SMITH Dakota UC 292 /10 295 / 4 296 / 2 296 / 1 295 / 2 107 24 1474
3 010D ADAMS Aaron UOC 298 / 1 297 / 1 293 / 5 292 / 8 291 / 7 111 27 1471
4 010A VAUGHN Morgan UC 294 / 5 293 / 7 293 / 5 295 / 2 295 / 3 103 26 1470
5 011A BELL Taylor LWC 296 / 2 297 / 1 283 /28 293 / 7 292 / 5 113 27 1461
6 010B BREIDENBACH Dylan HC 295 / 3 291 / 8 292 / 8 289 /16 294 / 4 98 35 1461
7 009B QUILLEN Jacob WVC 285 /19 294 / 6 297 / 1 291 /10 292 / 6 98 33 1459
8 009C OLMER Spencer SDS 288 /14 296 / 3 294 / 3 289 /14 289 / 8 98 37 1456

9 009D SHAW Brandon MUR 289 /12 291 / 8 293 / 4 294 / 4 287 / 9 99 36 1454
10 018B DIXON Caleb UOC 293 / 7 283 /23 292 / 8 294 / 4 0 / 0 93 24 1162
11 018B GRUBB Jeffrey UC 291 /11 289 /13 288 /17 289 /14 0 / 0 90 25 1157
12 019B ISAACS Josh UOC 293 / 7 282 /27 290 /14 290 /13 0 / 0 83 30 1155
13 018A CONKLE Isaiah SIC 292 / 9 290 /10 292 / 8 280 /28 0 / 0 88 26 1154
14 003A WANNER Jeff MMC 285 /21 286 /17 289 /16 291 /10 0 / 0 74 43 1151
15 022C FAIRCHILD Justin KCU 278 /35 290 /12 293 / 5 287 /18 0 / 0 81 34 1148
16 019C NEWELL Lee HC 281 /29 289 /14 285 /20 293 / 6 0 / 0 74 41 1148
17 007C RAKESTRAW Justin MSU 287 /16 287 /16 291 /12 282 /25 0 / 0 78 36 1147
18 011B KEMP Mason MC 293 / 6 283 /24 284 /24 287 /20 0 / 0 76 37 1147
19 020C WOLFE Craig HC 282 /27 290 /10 287 /18 287 /18 0 / 0 78 33 1146
20 020B JONES Jeremiah UOC 285 /21 285 /20 284 /23 291 /12 0 / 0 75 37 1145
21 023C GRAYWERTH Josh SIC 288 /13 285 /18 281 /31 289 /16 0 / 0 87 27 1143
22 018D MAHANNA Evan LWC 279 /34 289 /14 282 /30 291 / 9 0 / 0 70 42 1141
23 020A SNEED Bailey SIC 284 /23 285 /21 284 /25 287 /20 0 / 0 68 44 1140
24 017C WOODS Lane BU 283 /25 281 /28 291 /13 284 /23 0 / 0 70 40 1139
25 023A GOINES Colton SIC 279 /33 283 /25 289 /15 283 /24 0 / 0 66 42 1134
26 021A STIMPSON Hunter SIC 285 /20 277 /35 285 /19 286 /22 0 / 0 68 42 1133
27 021B HUDDLESTON Isaiah UOC 287 /15 279 /33 285 /20 282 /26 0 / 0 65 44 1133
28 019D MAJORS Brennen LWC 280 /31 285 /22 285 /22 281 /27 0 / 0 61 49 1131
29 019D RATLIFF Cody UPIKE 283 /24 281 /29 282 /29 279 /31 0 / 0 63 40 1125
30 021D KEMPER Zach WVC 286 /17 283 /25 284 /25 272 /39 0 / 0 60 46 1125
31 020B WILLIAMSON Austin KCU 283 /25 280 /31 279 /34 278 /34 0 / 0 55 50 1120
32 003C LEISETH Jacob USD 286 /18 285 /19 277 /36 271 /40 0 / 0 64 43 1119
33 021C CAMPBELL Conner CU 279 /32 273 /38 281 /32 280 /30 0 / 0 53 49 1113
34 017A CHOWNING Hunter SIC 281 /28 280 /32 274 /39 278 /33 0 / 0 52 52 1113
35 018D FRANCIS Ethan UPIKE 277 /37 272 /41 284 /27 277 /35 0 / 0 57 40 1110
36 021C KUCERA Logan HC 278 /36 277 /36 275 /38 278 /32 0 / 0 50 50 1108
37 005B SCRIBNER Lane BMC 271 /41 281 /30 279 /35 273 /38 0 / 0 48 55 1104
38 017B VALENTINI Jacob UOC 275 /39 271 /42 276 /37 274 /36 0 / 0 42 57 1096
39 018C HARRISON Logan BU 276 /38 276 /37 267 /44 267 /41 0 / 0 43 44 1086
40 018A DUMMER Tyler GC 264 /46 278 /34 271 /40 273 /37 0 / 0 40 53 1086
41 017C ISHMAEL Jacob HC 274 /40 259 /48 280 /33 265 /42 0 / 0 45 42 1078
42 018C PARKER Oren HC 280 /30 259 /47 269 /41 263 /45 0 / 0 40 51 1071
43 017D ANDRE Robert UPIKE 270 /42 272 /39 268 /42 260 /47 0 / 0 42 39 1070
44 006A KING Jon BMC 260 /48 272 /40 260 /47 264 /44 0 / 0 35 46 1056
45 003A LARA David WCU 250 /51 268 /43 264 /46 263 /46 0 / 0 26 47 1045
46 006C PARIS Trey BMC 252 /49 258 /50 267 /43 264 /43 0 / 0 37 34 1041
47 023B FORD Tyler MU 233 /55 256 /51 266 /45 280 /29 0 / 0 43 47 1035
48 001D WILSON Jody NTU 266 /44 255 /52 257 /49 255 /48 0 / 0 29 44 1033
49 019A VALLANGEON Jacob SIC 268 /43 259 /49 260 /48 239 /52 0 / 0 29 41 1026
50 006D PINO Jared NTU 244 /53 255 /53 254 /51 245 /50 0 / 0 11 57 998
51 020C DILWORTH Edwin BU 264 /45 261 /45 229 /56 242 /51 0 / 0 27 36 996
52 017A ROBERTS Jacob GC 263 /47 261 /44 251 /53 220 /56 0 / 0 29 38 995
53 009D DAVIS Trey WCU 245 /52 259 /46 229 /55 233 /54 0 / 0 25 33 966
54 005A DOZIER Justin BMC 250 /50 217 /58 251 /52 247 /49 0 / 0 22 33 965
55 005C GOODIN Hunter BMC 229 /57 249 /54 254 /50 223 /55 0 / 0 22 33 955
56 019C MARTIN Benjamin BU 233 /56 231 /55 208 /59 239 /52 0 / 0 19 33 911
57 021A EVANS Tyler GC 234 /54 228 /57 228 /57 220 /57 0 / 0 9 28 910
58 001B DE VERA Dominic UCI 228 /58 215 /59 248 /54 208 /59 0 / 0 15 31 899
59 022B SMITH Alex BU 206 /59 229 /56 219 /58 213 /58 0 / 0 15 23 867
60 019A THORNSBERRY Noah GC 112 /60 153 /60 139 /60 83 /60 0 / 0 4 9 487
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 150 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 120 Arrows (Session: 2, 4, 3, 5)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4Vegas Fina 10's 9's Score 

1 006C GOLDEN Haley UC 294 / 1 295 / 2 297 / 2 300 / 1 294 / 3 115 20 1480
2 006A CARR Courtnie UOC 293 / 2 297 / 1 298 / 1 293 / 4 296 / 1 108 23 1477
3 006D PURTEE Sarah KCU 287 / 4 291 / 3 293 / 3 286 /12 292 / 5 85 47 1449
4 007C FARRIS Kassidy UC 281 /11 286 / 5 292 / 4 294 / 3 295 / 2 90 42 1448
5 007A GAINES McKenzie UOC 287 / 3 285 / 7 288 / 9 291 / 5 294 / 4 87 40 1445
6 007B FREEMAN Allison MC 280 /14 283 /12 289 / 6 295 / 2 286 / 6 92 44 1433
7 006B PROMISE Alisa MC 283 / 8 285 / 7 287 /10 287 /10 282 / 7 86 46 1424
8 008A MCDONALD Michaela UOC 281 /13 286 / 5 287 /10 291 / 6 275 / 8 77 60 1420

9 006D PADGETT Ashley UC 284 / 6 285 / 7 289 / 8 283 /17 0 / 0 69 44 1141
10 008D HAMILTON Morgan MC 282 /10 285 / 7 284 /12 285 /14 0 / 0 66 45 1136
11 006C HEAVNER Gertrude UOC 281 /11 274 /23 290 / 5 290 / 7 0 / 0 69 45 1135
12 007A HUTCHINSON Rebecca MC 274 /26 284 /11 289 / 6 288 / 8 0 / 0 69 41 1135
13 010B DORMIRE Christina HC 285 / 5 286 / 4 279 /17 285 /13 0 / 0 66 44 1135
14 002D MILLIKAN Kaci NECC 282 / 9 277 /19 283 /15 286 /11 0 / 0 63 45 1128
15 001A DEWITT Tiffany WCU 284 / 6 280 /16 284 /14 278 /21 0 / 0 59 51 1126
16 004B HAYES Makenzie LWC 279 /17 280 /15 281 /16 283 /16 0 / 0 61 44 1123
17 008B MCINTIRE Karissa WVC 280 /16 282 /14 275 /20 281 /18 0 / 0 53 53 1118
18 004B MORROW Sarah MMC 280 /15 282 /13 276 /19 277 /23 0 / 0 54 51 1115
19 002C HANSEN Shania MMC 276 /19 277 /20 274 /21 288 / 8 0 / 0 52 51 1115
20 005D BURGESS Lauren UPIKE 271 /31 276 /21 284 /13 280 /19 0 / 0 53 46 1111
21 006D RATLIFF Rachel UPIKE 275 /21 278 /18 263 /35 285 /14 0 / 0 50 47 1101
22 005C CARDIS Emily UOC 272 /30 275 /22 271 /22 277 /22 0 / 0 47 44 1095
23 007B PAYNTER Riley SIC 275 /25 270 /28 270 /26 279 /20 0 / 0 45 49 1094
24 003A RILES Liane BMC 275 /24 273 /26 271 /23 266 /31 0 / 0 42 49 1085
25 004A PEARCE Kelsey BMC 273 /27 264 /34 269 /27 275 /25 0 / 0 51 34 1081
26 002A WILSON Wynona NTU 275 /23 258 /40 278 /18 269 /28 0 / 0 41 48 1080
27 001C DIGEL Marcella UCI 271 /32 272 /27 266 /32 270 /27 0 / 0 43 42 1079
28 006A SMOTHERS Briana CU 268 /34 263 /35 271 /24 273 /26 0 / 0 43 41 1075
29 004C PRIDDY Kara KCU 264 /38 273 /25 270 /25 267 /30 0 / 0 39 45 1074
30 002B WINKER Christina MMC 275 /22 268 /31 268 /29 261 /35 0 / 0 31 57 1072
31 007A EMBERTON Ariel CU 266 /37 267 /33 264 /34 267 /29 0 / 0 32 55 1064
32 005C KING Carla KCU 276 /18 267 /32 266 /33 254 /40 0 / 0 38 45 1063
33 004A MELGOZA Marianna CU 260 /42 260 /36 266 /31 277 /24 0 / 0 37 41 1063
34 006A WALL Jacey MC 260 /43 270 /30 267 /30 265 /33 0 / 0 23 67 1062
35 008D KLAAS Caitlyn EKU 268 /33 270 /29 261 /38 262 /34 0 / 0 31 52 1061
36 007D ERWIN-MCFARLAND Makayla UPIKE 275 /20 274 /24 243 /50 265 /32 0 / 0 44 43 1057
37 009A DUNCAN Kristyn CU 261 /39 255 /45 269 /28 256 /38 0 / 0 31 41 1041
38 009B SHILLING Jessica WVC 267 /35 260 /37 258 /40 254 /40 0 / 0 30 44 1039
39 010C DENINGTON Addie MU 267 /36 251 /48 255 /43 259 /36 0 / 0 30 41 1032
40 009A WEITLAUF Katherine MU 256 /44 255 /46 262 /36 250 /45 0 / 0 24 41 1023
41 008B FRYE Savannah CU 261 /40 255 /43 246 /48 252 /42 0 / 0 27 41 1014
42 009B BAKER Channing GC 251 /48 247 /51 261 /37 252 /43 0 / 0 22 48 1011
43 007A DOMINEY Brianna MU 272 /29 279 /17 255 /44 202 /60 0 / 0 36 37 1008
44 002C PARHAM Ashlee BMC 251 /49 255 /44 258 /39 244 /49 0 / 0 22 40 1008
45 008C MARION Chelsea GC 243 /52 251 /47 257 /42 256 /39 0 / 0 21 38 1007
46 006B BLEVENS Courtney LWC 273 /28 227 /57 257 /41 249 /46 0 / 0 30 35 1006
47 009C SCRADER Courtney BU 244 /51 258 /39 253 /45 240 /51 0 / 0 23 31 995
48 003C WRIGHT Katie BMC 260 /41 257 /41 228 /55 238 /52 0 / 0 20 37 983
49 001A SECODY Shayna NTU 249 /50 242 /52 239 /51 250 /44 0 / 0 28 32 980
50 007C COMBS Gabrielle GC 253 /46 236 /53 238 /52 248 /47 0 / 0 18 45 975
51 005B RICHARDSON Madison LWC 254 /45 259 /38 233 /54 228 /55 0 / 0 23 33 974
52 005B PARKER Olivia SIC 233 /56 255 /42 225 /57 257 /37 0 / 0 24 34 970
53 007B HOLLOMAN Kaitlyn MCC 238 /54 249 /49 247 /47 231 /54 0 / 0 25 28 965
54 005A SMITH Madeline CU 230 /57 234 /55 253 /46 244 /48 0 / 0 15 35 961
55 006B KETTEN Kassi SIC 233 /55 249 /50 246 /49 210 /59 0 / 0 17 39 938
56 008A TUGGLE Breanna CU 241 /53 228 /56 237 /53 231 /53 0 / 0 15 36 937
57 006A CLOVER Rebekah MU 253 /47 235 /54 178 /61 241 /50 0 / 0 15 31 907
58 002B FUGITT Natalie MSU 197 /60 204 /59 225 /56 220 /57 0 / 0 17 21 846
59 010A EVANS Kassidy MU 209 /58 222 /58 201 /59 214 /58 0 / 0 6 18 846
60 002A DAWSON Alexandra WCU 204 /59 194 /61 190 /60 221 /56 0 / 0 16 15 809
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 150 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 120 Arrows (Session: 2, 4, 3, 5)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4 Vegas
Fina

10's 9's Score 

61 002A VLECK Chase MMC 175 /62 195 /60 211 /58 181 /61 0 / 0 10 18 762
62 005A BAXTER Amanda MU 158 /63 194 /62 159 /62 161 /62 0 / 0 9 11 672
63 002A GREGORY Becca BMC 175 /61 140 /63 126 /63 61 /63 0 / 0 5 10 502
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Basic Bow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 150 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 120 Arrows (Session: 2, 4, 3, 5)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4Vegas Fina 10's 9's Score 

1 020D LUBURGH Cole HC 266 / 1 252 / 1 264 / 1 245 / 1 249 / 1 34 49 1276
2 019B BLACKBURN Andrew UPIKE 217 / 4 206 / 7 216 / 5 218 / 2 248 / 2 10 34 1105
3 020C SMITH Austin CLCC 230 / 2 193 /11 227 / 2 214 / 4 223 / 3 11 35 1087
4 019C MCNEESE Marc CLCC 223 / 3 221 / 2 213 / 6 202 / 6 205 / 5 11 26 1064
5 020B CURRAN Cameron LWC 203 / 8 206 / 6 219 / 3 215 / 3 219 / 4 16 25 1062
6 019D MORGAN Robert MSU 214 / 6 213 / 4 206 / 8 193 / 8 205 / 6 15 19 1031
7 020A BAKER Cody BMC 214 / 5 213 / 5 207 / 7 192 /10 198 / 7 10 23 1024
8 019A HALL Carson BMC 212 / 7 193 /10 217 / 4 202 / 7 170 / 8 12 18 994

9 015A MARTIN Kyle UPIKE 192 /10 217 / 3 194 /11 190 /11 0 / 0 10 23 793
10 013A HUFFMAN Tanner BMC 191 /11 194 / 9 171 /16 207 / 5 0 / 0 10 13 763
11 014A NEWSOME Kirklin UPIKE 182 /14 197 / 8 187 /15 187 /12 0 / 0 12 8 753
12 009C MOTE Andrew WCU 176 /16 191 /13 190 /14 186 /13 0 / 0 7 14 743
13 013B BILLINGSLEY Austin MSU 188 /13 177 /16 202 / 9 172 /16 0 / 0 5 17 739
14 013B HUGHES James KCU 170 /18 192 /12 191 /12 185 /14 0 / 0 5 13 738
15 015C GRIMM Wyatt HC 196 / 9 173 /19 197 /10 161 /18 0 / 0 11 15 727
16 014B FIELDS Noah UOC 182 /15 149 /21 190 /13 173 /15 0 / 0 6 9 694
17 010C CHANCE Ralph WCU 159 /21 175 /18 166 /18 193 / 8 0 / 0 6 15 693
18 001D LAPOUR Curtis MMC 188 /12 185 /15 149 /22 170 /17 0 / 0 7 9 692
19 014D COLLINS Hunter HC 160 /20 188 /14 170 /17 157 /19 0 / 0 6 9 675
20 012C REED Nathan BMC 167 /19 177 /17 165 /19 140 /22 0 / 0 7 15 649
21 004A MAGPANTAY Renz UCI 175 /17 138 /23 153 /21 141 /21 0 / 0 6 7 607
22 010A BOND Austin WCU 148 /22 141 /22 160 /20 138 /23 0 / 0 3 10 587
23 004C YAZZIE Ryan NTU 132 /23 163 /20 142 /23 142 /20 0 / 0 3 10 579
24 004B JOHST Christopher UCI 80 /26 124 /24 119 /24 108 /24 0 / 0 3 8 431
25 009A ROBERSON Seth WCU 81 /25 120 /25 51 /27 81 /25 0 / 0 1 4 333
26 013C WISE Matthew MSU 102 /24 90 /26 74 /26 33 /27 0 / 0 1 1 299
27 013D BENNETT Drake LWC 75 /27 61 /27 94 /25 52 /26 0 / 0 2 1 282
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Basic Bow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 150 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 120 Arrows (Session: 2, 4, 5)

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 18m-3 18m-4Vegas Fina 10's 9's Score 

1 018B HEARRIN Briley KCU 228 / 1 232 / 1 213 / 4 211 / 3 246 / 1 16 41 1130
2 017A WOOSLEY Rachel CU 192 / 7 198 / 4 212 / 5 217 / 2 213 / 4 12 18 1032
3 018D POOLE Kryslynne CLCC 181 /15 189 /11 210 / 6 220 / 1 220 / 3 7 29 1020
4 017D PLATT Alexis BMC 192 / 8 199 / 3 215 / 3 186 / 7 222 / 2 4 30 1014
5 017C ROWE Brianna UPIKE 226 / 2 192 / 6 215 / 2 184 / 8 192 / 6 11 22 1009
6 018C MAYES Amber UPIKE 213 / 3 197 / 5 202 / 7 176 /10 199 / 5 11 17 987
7 018A NI Nina CU 211 / 4 199 / 2 197 / 8 172 /13 175 / 7 12 16 954
8 017B BERARDI Debby KCU 186 /11 180 /13 217 / 1 196 / 4 172 / 8 12 18 951

9 002D WEAVER Alexandria LWC 193 / 6 186 /12 177 /13 193 / 5 0 / 0 6 15 749
10 001A KARR Katie UPIKE 181 /14 175 /14 196 / 9 190 / 6 0 / 0 5 13 742
11 011A ARLEDGE Denee BMC 197 / 5 190 / 8 180 /12 164 /16 0 / 0 8 14 731
12 010A DAVIS Jessie BMC 185 /12 190 / 8 186 /10 158 /18 0 / 0 6 14 719
13 010C GEORGE Brittany BMC 188 / 9 167 /15 174 /15 165 /14 0 / 0 8 16 694
14 001D STICKFORT Casey LWC 186 /10 192 / 7 160 /17 154 /19 0 / 0 4 10 692
15 009A FORD Katelyn BMC 151 /18 189 /10 176 /14 160 /17 0 / 0 3 12 676
16 003A SZETO Tiffany UCI 144 /19 157 /17 182 /11 173 /12 0 / 0 2 7 656
17 001B MAYA Maria MC 137 /22 162 /16 159 /18 179 / 9 0 / 0 4 11 637
18 002C EVANS-SCHWEICKART McKenzie KCU 160 /17 138 /19 158 /19 164 /15 0 / 0 3 10 620
19 001A SPURGEON Kyersten CU 176 /16 124 /20 161 /16 146 /22 0 / 0 6 7 607
20 001B RIDGE Rebecca EKU 142 /20 150 /18 124 /22 175 /11 0 / 0 6 6 591
21 008A STANFILL Nicolle WCU 185 /13 99 /24 139 /21 146 /21 0 / 0 3 8 569
22 002B JOHNSON Darreth NTU 139 /21 102 /23 150 /20 101 /27 0 / 0 0 9 492
23 001C JONES Ashlee UPIKE 136 /23 121 /21 102 /27 129 /24 0 / 0 5 5 488
24 009D PULLEN Arianna MSU 115 /25 106 /22 123 /23 140 /23 0 / 0 1 7 484
25 001C DENISE ARNETT Haley CU 114 /26 96 /25 117 /24 153 /20 0 / 0 3 8 480
26 001D WHEAT Kimberley UOC 129 /24 93 /26 109 /26 121 /26 0 / 0 1 4 452
27 007A DEADERICK Gabriella WCU 68 /27 67 /28 110 /25 125 /25 0 / 0 2 4 370
28 003B MOE Erika UCI 48 /28 88 /27 84 /28 57 /28 0 / 0 0 3 277
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 UCI -  University of California, Irvi 1A MOROZKO Eva 2602 /01 -Bye- 5
1B NITTA Kent

2 UPIKE -  University of Pikeville 2A JONES Elizabeth 2557 /02 5 3
2B CLEMENTS Aj

3 LWC -  Lindsey Wilson College 3A HARNER Olivia 2377 /03 3 -Bye-
3B CANOS Drew
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Compound Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 MMC -  Mount Marty College 2A NOTEBAERT Brianna 2915 /02 154 155
2B SAPP Carson

2 UC -  Union College 1A MOORE Jamilee 2932 /01 -Bye- 153
1B ROY Lucas

3 UOC -  University of the Cumberlands 3A CURRIE Tara 2910 /03 141 -Bye-
3B BOILS Jase
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 UC -  Union College 1A GOLDEN Haley 2954 /01 -Bye- 159
1B SMITH Dakota

2 UOC -  University of the Cumberlands 2A CARR Courtnie 2948 /02 -Bye- 157
2B ADAMS Aaron
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Basic Bow Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC Back
No

Name RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 UPIKE -  University of Pikeville 1A ROWE Brianna 2114 /01 -Bye- 6
1B BLACKBURN Andrew

2 BMC -  Blue Mountain College 3A PLATT Alexis 2038 /03 6 2
3B BAKER Cody

3 CLCC -  Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle 2A POOLE Kryslynne 2107 /02 0 -Bye-
2B SMITH Austin

AR_C75C Page 41/50Report Created: 09 Feb 2019 05:14 @ UTC-08:00



Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Recurve Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 2602 UCI University of California, Irvi
1B MOROZKO Eva

1A NITTA Kent

-Bye-

3/ 2377 LWC Lindsey Wilson College 3 (36,27,30,34)
3B HARNER Olivia

3A CANOS Drew

2/ 2557 UPIKE University of Pikeville 5 (34,32,33,34)
2B JONES Elizabeth

2A CLEMENTS Aj

University of California, Irvi

5 (34,38,35,35)

University of Pikeville

3 (24,38,37,34)

-Bye-

Lindsey Wilson College

GOLD
University of California, Irvi

SILVER
University of Pikeville

BRONZE
Lindsey Wilson College
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Compound Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 2932 UC Union College
1B MOORE Jamilee

1A ROY Lucas

-Bye-

3/ 2910 UOC University of the Cumberlands 141
3B CURRIE Tara

3A BOILS Jase

2/ 2915 MMC Mount Marty College 154
2B NOTEBAERT Brianna

2A SAPP Carson

Union College

153

Mount Marty College

155

-Bye-

University of the Cumberlands

GOLD
Mount Marty College

SILVER
Union College

BRONZE
University of the Cumberlands
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 2954 UC Union College
1B GOLDEN Haley

1A SMITH Dakota

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 2948 UOC University of the Cumberlands
2B CARR Courtnie

2A ADAMS Aaron

Union College

159

University of the Cumberlands

157

T# 025

08-02-2019

21:00

T# 026

GOLD
Union College

SILVER
University of the Cumberlands

BRONZE
-
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Basic Bow Mixed Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

NOC - Name Semifinals Finals

1/ 2114 UPIKE University of Pikeville
1B ROWE Brianna

1A BLACKBURN Andrew

-Bye-

3/ 2038 BMC Blue Mountain College 6 (27,30,34)
3B PLATT Alexis

3A BAKER Cody

2/ 2107 CLCC Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle 0 (26,29,31)
2B POOLE Kryslynne

2A SMITH Austin

University of Pikeville

6 (25,21,28,29)

Blue Mountain College

2 (23,24,25,25)

-Bye-

Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle

GOLD
University of Pikeville

SILVER
Blue Mountain College

BRONZE
Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 300 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 UCI - University of California, Irvi MOROZKO Eva 1242 2602   
  NITTA Kent 1360    

2 UPIKE - University of Pikeville JONES Elizabeth 1164 2557   
  CLEMENTS Aj 1393    

3 LWC - Lindsey Wilson College HARNER Olivia 1091 2377   
  CANOS Drew 1286    
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Compound Mixed Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 300 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 UC - Union College MOORE Jamilee 1470 2932   
  ROY Lucas 1462    

2 MMC - Mount Marty College NOTEBAERT Brianna 1431 2915   
  SAPP Carson 1484    

3 UOC - University of the Cumberlands CURRIE Tara 1441 2910   
  BOILS Jase 1469    
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Bowhunter Mixed Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 300 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 UC - Union College GOLDEN Haley 1480 2954   
  SMITH Dakota 1474    

2 UOC - University of the Cumberlands CARR Courtnie 1477 2948   
  ADAMS Aaron 1471    
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Las Vegas, NV (USA)

11 Jan - 10 Feb 2019

2019 United States Intercollegiate Indoor Archery Championships

Basic Bow Mixed Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 300 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

  

1 UPIKE - University of Pikeville ROWE Brianna 1009 2114   
  BLACKBURN Andrew 1105    

2 CLCC - Copiah-Lincoln Community Colle POOLE Kryslynne 1020 2107   
  SMITH Austin 1087    

3 BMC - Blue Mountain College PLATT Alexis 1014 2038   
  BAKER Cody 1024    
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